Position

Purchasing Manager
Purchasing Manager
Supervising Buyer

Senior Buyer

Senior Buyer

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Senior Secretary

Senior Administrative Clerk

Senior Administrative Clerk

Other Positions Held

City

Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno

Fresno

Department Total Wages

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

$119,037
$116,776
$69,256
$61,897
$61,802
$56,414
$56,245
$45,117
$19,754
$6,413

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,368
$25,788
$18,181
$19,899
$17,415
$19,219
$19,219
$17,771
$11,529

$0



