Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Purchasing Manager		Fresno	Purchasing	\$119,037	\$23,368
Purchasing Manager		Fresno	Purchasing	\$116,776	\$25,788
Supervising Buyer		Fresno	Purchasing	\$69,256	\$18,181
Senior Buyer		Fresno	Purchasing	\$61,897	\$19,899
Senior Buyer		Fresno	Purchasing	\$61,802	\$17,415
Buyer II		Fresno	Purchasing	\$56,414	\$19,219
Buyer II		Fresno	Purchasing	\$56,245	\$19,219
Senior Secretary		Fresno	Purchasing	\$45,117	\$17,771
Senior Administrative Clerk		Fresno	Purchasing	\$19,754	\$11,529
Senior Administrative Clerk		Fresno	Purchasing	\$6,413	\$0